DRAINAGE / CONSTRUCTION SITE - RANGE HD
SELECTION TABLE
Power Outlet Free Passage
( KW ) From Up to From Up to From Up to (Inch) ( mm )
HD.65.11.2M 1.10 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.11.2MA 1.10 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.11.2T 1.10 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.11.2TA 1.10 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.15.2T 1.50 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.15.2TA 1.50 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.18.2T 1.80 1.66 13.33 5.98 47.99
HD.65.18.2TA 1.80 1.66 15.00 5.98 54.00
HD.65.22.2T 2.20 1.66 15.00 5.98 54.00 20.90 6.20
HD.75.37.2T 3.70 3.33 15.00 11.99 54.00 32.50 8.00
HD.75.55.2T 5.50 3.33 22.38 11.99 80.57 41.30 4.00
HD.100.37.2T 3.70 3.33 33.33 11.99 119.99 12.50 3.30
HD.100.55.2T 5.50 3.33 36.66 11.99 131.98 20.00 4.50
HD.100.85.2T 8.50 3.33 36.66 11.99 131.98 45.10 3.50
HD.100.110.2T 11.00 3.33 36.93 11.99 132.95 53.70 10.00
HD.150.85.2T 8.50 3.33 50.00 11.99 180.00 25.00 3.00
HD.150.110.2T 11.00 8.33 55.55 29.99 199.98 32.00 7.70
6 mm
Type
Q ( L/S ) Q ( M3/hr. ) Head ( m )
2 1/2 " Vertical
11.40 2.90
13.20 4.10
17.60 4.90
3 " Vertical 10 mm
4 " Vertical 10 mm
6 " Vertical 10 mm
Page (1 / 1)